
God's Workmanship: Walking the Talk
For we are His workmanship, created in Christ Jesus for good works, which God 

prepared beforehand that we should walk in them. Ephesians 2:10

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 11TH

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 12TH

11:00 AM – 12:00 PM

3:30 PM – 5:00 PM

5:30 PM

7:00 PM

Pastors Masters’ Golf
(For those who registered seperately to play)

Check-In @ Dining Hall

Coffee Break

Catered Dinner @ Dining Hall
(All registered attendees welcome)

Opening Session @ Fellowship Hall 
“Christlike Character, We are God’s Workmanship”

9:00 PM Snacks, games, and fellowship

8:15 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

1:15 PM

3:00 PM

Free time – indoor or outdoor sports, rest, visiting, explore 
Wasaga Beach, explore Stayner shops or go for coffee

Closing Worship Session @ Fellowship Hall

5:00 PM Departure

Breakfast @ Dining Hall
(Stayner Camp overnight guests only)

Morning Session #2 @ Fellowship Hall 

Morning Session #1 @ Fellowship Hall

12:30 PM

CATERED DINNER
Monday at 5:30 PM

All registrants
Tuesday at 12:30 PM

All registrants
Tuesday at 8:15 AM

Camp overnight guests only

BREAKFAST LUNCH

Catered Lunch @ Dining Hall
(All registered attendees welcome)

ONTARIO RETREAT SCHEDULE 
SEPTEMBER 11–12


