

God's Workmanship: Walking the Talk

For we are His workmanship, created in Christ Jesus for good works, which God prepared beforehand that we should walk in them. Ephesians 2:10

CATERED DINNER Monday at 5:30 PM All registrants	BREAKFAST Tuesday at 8:15 AM Camp overnight guests only	LUNCH Tuesday at 12:30 PM All registrants
MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 11 TH		
11:00 AM – 12:00 PM	Pastors Masters' Golf (For those who registered seperately to play)	
3:30 PM – 5:00 PM	Check-In @ Dining Hall	
5:30 PM	Catered Dinner @ Dining Hall (All registered attendees welcome)	
7:00 PM	Opening Session @ Fellowship Hall "Christlike Character, We are God's Workmanship"	
9:00 PM	Snacks, games, and fellowship	

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 12TH

8:15 AM	Breakfast @ Dining Hall (Stayner Camp overnight guests only)
9:00 AM	Morning Session #1 @ Fellowship Hall
10:30 AM	Coffee Break
10:45 AM	Morning Session #2 @ Fellowship Hall
12:30 PM	Catered Lunch @ Dining Hall (All registered attendees welcome)
1:15 PM	Free time – indoor or outdoor sports, rest, visiting, explore Wasaga Beach, explore Stayner shops or go for coffee
3:00 PM	Closing Worship Session @ Fellowship Hall
5:00 PM	Departure

